AR

Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

FEATURED SAILINGS




I Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

FEATURED SAILINGS

INCLUDED SAILINGS

The offer FREE On Board Spend up to £330 per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026 OR Save up to
£220 per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026. Guests may choose either on board spend per
person or a saving per person.

The sailings $2508, 52509, 52512, S2513, S2514, S2515, S2516, S2520, S2521, S2522, 52524, 52525, S2526*, 52528, 52607,
52608, 52609, 52610, 52611, T2507, T2509, T2510, T2511, T2512, T2514, T2515, T2517, T2519, T2520, T2521,
12522, T2523, 72524, T2608*, T2609, T2610, L2504B, L2505, L2508, L2510, L2511, L2513, L2514, L2516, L2517,
L2518, L2519, L2520, L2521, L2522, L2524, L2525, L2526, L2527, L2528, L2529, L2609, L2610, L2611, L2612,
L2613, L2614, L2615

Additional offer FREE On Board Spend AND Save per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026. Book by 28
February 2025
The sailings S$2502, S2503, S2504, 52506, S2507, S2511, S2517, S2518%*, S2519, S2527, S2529, S2530%*, S2531, S2532, S2533,

S2601%*, S2602*, T2508, T2513, T2516, T2525, T2526, T2527, T2528, L2501, L2503A, L2503B, L2506, L2507,
L2509, L2512, L2515, L2530%, L2531*, L2532*, L2533*, L2534, L2601, L2602, L2603, L2604*, L2605, L2606,
L2607*, L2608

Cruises shown in bold with a *also have a Solo Traveller offer.

Free on board spend, up to two guests per cabin, applicable to selected 2025/2026 cruises of five to 24 nights in duration booked from 26 December 2024 to 28 February 2025 -
exclusions apply. Saving per person, up to two guests per cabin, applicable to selected 2025/2026 cruises of five to 24 nights in duration booked from 26 December 2024 to 28 February
2025 — exclusions apply. See Terms & Conditions (page 6) for more information.


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1tHBMHNunA1zgmyRh-AAsn3F5xiqUe25x/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108270088737604043663&rtpof=true&sd=true

I Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

FREE ON BOARD SPEND & SAVE

Code
L2501
L2503A
S2502
L2503B
S2503
S2504
S2506
S2507
L2506
L2507
T2508
S2511
L2509
L2512
T2513
S2517
S2518*
L2515
S2519
T2516
S2523
S2527
T2525
T2526
S2529
S2530*
L2530*
S2531
L2531*

05 January 2025
18 January 2025
01 February 2025
02 February 2025
15 February 2025
27 February 2025

15 March 2025
25 March 2025
24 April 2025
01 May 2025
02 May 2025
02 May 2025
16 May 2025
07 June 2025
13 June 2025
27 June 2025
04 July 2025
10 July 2025
17 July 2025
18 July 2025
21 August 2025

03 October 2025
23 October 2025

DoD

03 November 2025
07 November 2025
12 November 2025
13 November 2025
26 November 2025
27 November 2025

Cruise Title

Discovering Spain and North Africa

In Search of the Northern Lights

In Search of the Northern Lights

Winter warmth in the Canary Islands
Discovering Spain & Morocco

Canaries & Carnivals

In Search of the Northern Lights

In Search of the Northern Lights

European River Cities with Dutch Tulips
The South Coast of Britain in Five Nights
Scenic Scottish Isles in Five Nights

Dutch Waterways & Works of Art

Wildlife & Culture of the Scenic Scottish Isles
Scenic Scottish Isles & the West Country
Glaciers, Geysers & Waterfalls of Iceland
Scenic Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords
Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira
Exploring the Land of Fire & Ice

Whales, Waterfalls & Geysers of Iceland
Dramatic Coastlines of France & Britain
Exploring the Landscapes of Espafia Verde
Exploring the Landscapes of Espafia Verde
Mountains & Valleys of Iberia & Morocco
In Search of the Northern Lights
Five-Night Mystery Cruise

City Sights & Overnights in Gibraltar, Spain & Portugal

In Search of the Northern Lights
Medinas & Mountains of Moorish Morocco
Hamburg Christmas Markets in Five Nights

FREE On Board Spend AND Save per
person on selected cruises departing in

2025 & 2026.

Book by 28 February 2025

Nights
13
15
14
13

Ship
Balmoral
Balmoral
Borealis
Balmoral
Borealis
Borealis
Borealis
Borealis
Balmoral
Balmoral
Bolette
Borealis
Balmoral
Balmoral
Bolette
Borealis
Borealis
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Borealis
Borealis
Bolette
Bolette
Borealis
Borealis
Balmoral
Borealis
Balmoral

Sailing From
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Newcastle
Newcastle
Southampton
Southampton
Liverpool
Newcastle
Southampton
Rosyth
Liverpool
Dover

Dover

Rosyth

Dover
Liverpool
Southampton
Southampton
Liverpool
Liverpool
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton



I Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

FREE On Board Spend AND Save per
person on selected cruises departing in
2025 & 2026.

FREE ON BOARD SPEND & SAVE Book by 28 February 2025

Code DoD Cruise Title Nights  Ship Sailing From
L2532* 02 December 2025 Sub-Tropical Landscapes of the Canary Islands 14 Balmoral Southampton
52532 08 December 2025 Fairytale Castles & Old Towns of the Baltic 14 Borealis Portsmouth
T2527 15 December 2025 Mystery Cruise 7 Bolette Liverpool
L2533* 16 December 2025 River Cities of France & Belgium 6 Balmoral Southampton
L2534 22 December 2025 In Search of the Northern Lights at Christmas 15 Balmoral Southampton
S2533 22 December 2025 Canary Islands Christmas with New Year in Lisbon 13 Borealis Portsmouth
T2528 22 December 2025 Canary Islands Christmas & Funchal Fireworks 14 Bolette Liverpool
S2601* 04 January 2026 In Search of the Northern Lights 10 Borealis Portsmouth
L2601 06 January 2026 Winter Warmth in the Canary Islands 14 Balmoral Southampton
S2602* 14 January 2026 Cultural Spanish Discovery 14 Borealis Portsmouth
L2602 20 January 2026 Wintertime Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords 10 Balmoral Southampton
L2603 30 January 2026 In Search of the Northern Lights 15 Balmoral Southampton
L2604* 14 February 2026 River Cities of France & Belgium 5 Balmoral Southampton
L2605 21 February 2026 In Search of the Northern Lights with Lofoten 10 Balmoral Newcastle
L2606 03 March 2026 In Search of the Northern Lights 10 Balmoral Newcastle
L2607* 13 March 2026 In Search of the Northern Lights 10 Balmoral Newcastle
L2608 23 March 2026 In Search of the Northern Lights 10 Balmoral Newcastle

Cruises shown in bold with a * also have a Solo Traveller offer.


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1tHBMHNunA1zgmyRh-AAsn3F5xiqUe25x/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108270088737604043663&rtpof=true&sd=true

I Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

FREE ON BOARD SPEND OR SAVE

Code
L2504B
S2508
L2505
S2509
T2507
L2508
T2509
S2512
S2513
S2514
L2510
T2510
L2511
S2515
T2511
S2516
T2512
L2513
T2514
L2514
T2515
L2516
T2517
S2520
L2517
S2521
L2518
S2522
L2519

01 April 2025
04 April 2025
10 April 2025
17 April 2025
24 April 2025
06 May 2025
07 May 2025
07 May 2025
14 May 2025
22 May 2025
23 May 2025
24 May 2025
28 May 2025
28 May 2025
29 May 2025
05 June 2025
06 June 2025
17 June 2025
23 June 2025
27 June 2025
09 July 2025
20 July 2025
25 July 2025
29 July 2025
02 August 2025
04 August 2025
07 August 2025
13 August 2025
15 August 2025

DoD

Cruise Title

Springtime Norwegian Fjords

Maritime Traditions of Spain, Portugal & Gibraltar
Easter Escape to Portugal's Unspoilt Islands
Floral Amsterdam, Normandy & the Isles of Scilly
Springtime Norwegian Fjords & the Faroes
France & Spain with the River Seine

Colourful & Cosmopolitan Mediterranean with the Amalfi Coast

Scenic Isles of Scotland

Exploring Iceland in Eight Nights

Springtime Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights
France & the River Seine Bank Holiday

Scenic Scottish Isles in Five Nights

Scenic Waterways & Cities of Scandinavia
Scenic Fjords & Falls of Norway

Mountain Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords
Scenic Gems of the Dalmatian Coast
Exploring the Iconic Coastline of the Emerald Isle
Norway's Arctic Islands & Mountainous Vistas
Discovering the Colourful French Riviera
Fairytale Castles & Old Towns of the Baltic
Glaciers, Mountains & Fjords of Norway
French Rivers with Normandy & Bordeaux
Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira
Scenic Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights

Scenic Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights

Scenic Islands & Coastlines of Scotland & Ireland
Mountains & Fjords of Norway

Mountains & Fjords of Norway

Scenic Isles & Lochs of Scotland

FREE On Board Spend up to £330 per person
on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026
OR Save up to £220 per person on selected
cruises departing in 2025 & 2026

Book by 28 February 2025

Nights
9
13
14
8
8
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Ship
Balmoral
Borealis
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Balmoral
Bolette
Borealis
Borealis
Borealis
Balmoral
Bolette
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Borealis
Bolette
Balmoral
Bolette
Balmoral
Bolette
Balmoral
Bolette
Borealis
Balmoral
Borealis
Balmoral
Borealis
Balmoral

Sailing From
Southampton
Newcastle
Southampton
Newcastle
Liverpool
Southampton
Liverpool
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Southampton
Liverpool
Southampton
Dover
Liverpool
Dover
Liverpool
Rosyth
Liverpool
Rosyth
Liverpool
Rosyth
Liverpool
Dover

Rosyth
Southampton
Rosyth
Southampton
Newcastle



I Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

FREE ON BOARD SPEND OR SAVE

Code
T2519
L2520
S2524
T2520
L2521
T2521
L2522
S2525
T2522
L2524
S2526*
T2523
L2525
L2526
S2528
T2524
L2527
L2528
L2529
L2609
S2607
T2608*
L2610
S2608
L2611
T2609
S2609
L2612
S2610

DoD

22 August 2025

23 August 2025

26 August 2025

27 August 2025

28 August 2025

05 September 2025
08 September 2025
11 September 2025
14 September 2025
17 September 2025
19 September 2025
24 September 2025
27 September 2025
07 October 2025
10 October 2025
10 October 2025
17 October 2025
25 October 2025
06 November 2025
02 April 2026

14 April 2026

14 April 2026

16 April 2026

22 April 2026

23 April 2026

28 April 2026

30 April 2026

30 April 2026

05 May 2026

Cruise Title

Scenic Scottish Isles in Five Nights

Scenic Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights

Colourful Cliffside Towns of the Amalfi Coast
Scenic Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords
French Rivers with Normandy & Bordeaux
Exploring the Land of Fire & Ice in Nine Nights
Mountainous Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords
Scenic Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords
Scenic Isles & Landscapes of Scotland & the Faroes
Spanish Colours & Cultures

Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira

ltaly’s Scenic Riviera with Charming Cinque Terre
Colourful Cliffside Towns of the Amalfi Coast
Bays, Mountains & Islands of the Dalmatian Coast
In Search of the Northern Lights

Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira

Greek Island Odyssey

Discovering Turkish Treasures

Mountain Landscapes of Spain, Portugal & Gibraltar
River Cities of France & Portugal

Cuisines & Culture of French Cities

Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira
Mountains & Fjords of Norway

Scenic Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords
Springtime Gardens of Europe

Mountains, Islands & Lakes of the Dalmatian Coast
Dutch Waterways in Five Nights

Scenic Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights

Italy's Scenic Riviera with Charming Cinque Terre

FREE On Board Spend up to £330 per person
on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026
OR Save up to £220 per person on selected
cruises departing in 2025 & 2026

Book by 28 February 2025

Nights
5
5
16
9
11
9
7
8
10
10
14
16
10
10
10
13
8
12
7
14
8
14
7
8
7
24
5
5
17

Ship
Bolette
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Balmoral
Bolette
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Balmoral
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Balmoral
Balmoral
Balmoral
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Balmoral
Borealis
Balmoral
Bolette
Borealis
Balmoral
Borealis

Sailing From
Liverpool
Newcastle
Southampton
Liverpool
Newcastle
Liverpool
Newcastle
Southampton
Liverpool
Southampton
Southampton
Liverpool
Valencia
Civitavecchia (Rome)
Southampton
Liverpool
Dubrovnik
Rhodes
Malaga
Newcastle
Southampton
Liverpool
Newcastle
Southampton
Newcastle
Liverpool
Southampton
Newcastle
Southampton



I Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

FREE ON BOARD SPEND OR SAVE

Code DoD Cruise Title

L2613 05 May 2026 Exploring the Land of Fire & Ice in Nine Nights
L2614 14 May 2026 Scenic Waterways & Cities of Scandinavia

S2611 22 May 2026 Cuisines & Culture of French Cities

T2610 22 May 2026 Scenic Islands & Dramatic Coastlines of Scotland
L2615 23 May 2026 Fjords & Falls of Norway in Five Nights

Cruises shown in bold with a * also have a Solo Traveller offer.

FREE On Board Spend up to £330 per person
on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026
OR Save up to £220 per person on selected
cruises departing in 2025 & 2026

Book by 28 February 2025

Nights  Ship
Balmoral
Balmoral
Borealis
Bolette
Balmoral

Ul o1 U1 O O

Sailing From
Newcastle
Newcastle
Southampton
Liverpool
Newcastle


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1tHBMHNunA1zgmyRh-AAsn3F5xiqUe25x/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108270088737604043663&rtpof=true&sd=true

N Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

OFFER TERMS & CONDITIONS

These Terms and Conditions are in addition to Fred. Olsen Cruise Lines’ (FOCL) standard Terms and Conditions which are available online and on request. Both must
be read before booking. All offers may be withdrawn or amended at any time without prior notice, cannot be combined, are subject to availability and cannot be
applied retrospectively.

Prices shown are per person, based on two sharing, unless otherwise stated. Prices are capacity controlled and may change at any time, call for the latest prices. ‘PP’
is per person. All offers may be withdrawn or amended at any time without prior notice, cannot be combined unless stated, are subject to availability and cannot be
applied retrospectively. Bookings made via Tour Operators are excluded from offer. Information shown is correct at time of going to print

Free On Board Spend offer on selected cruises: applicable to new bookings only, made between 26/12/24 and 28/02/25 inclusive, for five-to-24-night cruises,
departing from 05 Jan 2025 up to 23 May 2026, inclusive, as highlighted on fredolsencruises.com. Offer excludes T2505, T250506, L2504AL1, L2504AL2, S2510,
T2518, L252425, 1252526, L252627, L252728, L.252829, L252425N and cruises less than five or more than 24 nights in duration, Saver fares, charters, exclusive
sailings, & Tour Operator holidays. Guests may choose either on board spend per person or a saving per person, on applicable cruises. Freedom fare terms and
conditions apply. Offer is capacity controlled.

Solo Traveller offer: applicable on selected departures in selected single cabins. Solo Traveller offer is subject to availability and capacity controlled. In addition to
above:

FREE On Board Spend: Free On Board Spend amounts vary per cruise and is per person (pp), up to two guests per cabin. On Board Spend is non-transferable, no
refunds will be given for the credit amount shown, and no cash alternative will be given for unused on board spend. On board spending credit may only be used
against purchases made on board and charged to the guest cabin account and cannot be used against any purchases prior to the cruise (i.e. pre-booked shore tours,
pre-booked Joy of the Journey activities, pre-booked Spa treatments, etc).

EGOE.
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