

FEATURED SAILINGS

FEATURED SAILINGS

INCLUDED SAILINGS						
The offer	FREE On Board Spend up to £330 per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026 OR Save up to £220 per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026. Guests may choose either on board spend per person or a saving per person.					
The sailings	S2508, S2509, S2512, S2513, S2514, S2515, S2516, S2520, S2521, S2522, S2524, S2525, S2526* , S2528, S2607, S2608, S2609, S2610, S2611, T2507, T2509, T2510, T2511, T2512, T2514, T2515, T2517, T2519, T2520, T2521, T2522, T2523, T2524, T2608* , T2609, T2610, L2504B, L2505, L2508, L2510, L2511, L2513, L2514, L2516, L2517, L2518, L2519, L2520, L2521, L2522, L2524, L2525, L2526, L2527, L2528, L2529, L2609, L2610, L2611, L2612, L2613, L2614, L2615					
Additional offer	FREE On Board Spend AND Save per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026. Book by 28 February 2025					
The sailings	S2502, S2503, S2504, S2506, S2507, S2511, S2517, S2518* , S2519, S2527, S2529, S2530* , S2531, S2532, S2533, S2601* , S2602* , T2508, T2513, T2516, T2525, T2526, T2527, T2528, L2501, L2503A, L2503B, L2506, L2507, L2509, L2512, L2515, L2530* , L2531* , L2532* , L2533* , L2534, L2601, L2602, L2603, L2604* , L2605, L2606, L2607* , L2608					

Cruises shown in bold with a *also have a Solo Traveller offer.

Free on board spend, up to two guests per cabin, applicable to selected 2025/2026 cruises of five to 24 nights in duration booked from 26 December 2024 to 28 February 2025 – exclusions apply. Saving per person, up to two guests per cabin, applicable to selected 2025/2026 cruises of five to 24 nights in duration booked from 26 December 2024 to 28 February 2025 – exclusions apply. See Terms & Conditions (page 6) for more information.

FREE ON BOARD SPEND & SAVE

FREE On Board Spend AND Save per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026.

Book by 28 February 2025

Code	DoD	Cruise Title	Nights	Ship	Sailing From
L2501	05 January 2025	Discovering Spain and North Africa	13	Balmoral	Southampton
L2503A	18 January 2025	In Search of the Northern Lights	15	Balmoral	Southampton
S2502	01 February 2025	In Search of the Northern Lights	14	Borealis	Portsmouth
L2503B	02 February 2025	Winter warmth in the Canary Islands	13	Balmoral	Southampton
S2503	15 February 2025	Discovering Spain & Morocco	12	Borealis	Portsmouth
S2504	27 February 2025	Canaries & Carnivals	14	Borealis	Portsmouth
S2506	15 March 2025	In Search of the Northern Lights	10	Borealis	Newcastle
S2507	25 March 2025	In Search of the Northern Lights	10	Borealis	Newcastle
L2506	24 April 2025	European River Cities with Dutch Tulips	7	Balmoral	Southampton
L2507	01 May 2025	The South Coast of Britain in Five Nights	5	Balmoral	Southampton
T2508	02 May 2025	Scenic Scottish Isles in Five Nights	5	Bolette	Liverpool
S2511	02 May 2025	Dutch Waterways & Works of Art	5	Borealis	Newcastle
L2509	16 May 2025	Wildlife & Culture of the Scenic Scottish Isles	7	Balmoral	Southampton
L2512	07 June 2025	Scenic Scottish Isles & the West Country	10	Balmoral	Rosyth
T2513	13 June 2025	Glaciers, Geysers & Waterfalls of Iceland	10	Bolette	Liverpool
S2517	27 June 2025	Scenic Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords	7	Borealis	Dover
S2518*	04 July 2025	Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira	13	Borealis	Dover
L2515	10 July 2025	Exploring the Land of Fire & Ice	10	Balmoral	Rosyth
S2519	17 July 2025	Whales, Waterfalls & Geysers of Iceland	12	Borealis	Dover
T2516	18 July 2025	Dramatic Coastlines of France & Britain	7	Bolette	Liverpool
S2523	21 August 2025	Exploring the Landscapes of España Verde	5	Borealis	Southampton
S2527	03 October 2025	Exploring the Landscapes of España Verde	7	Borealis	Southampton
T2525	23 October 2025	Mountains & Valleys of Iberia & Morocco	11	Bolette	Liverpool
T2526	03 November 2025	In Search of the Northern Lights	14	Bolette	Liverpool
S2529	07 November 2025	Five-Night Mystery Cruise	5	Borealis	Portsmouth
S2530*	12 November 2025	City Sights & Overnights in Gibraltar, Spain & Portugal	14	Borealis	Portsmouth
_2530*	13 November 2025	In Search of the Northern Lights	14	Balmoral	Southampton
S2531	26 November 2025	Medinas & Mountains of Moorish Morocco	12	Borealis	Portsmouth
L2531*	27 November 2025	Hamburg Christmas Markets in Five Nights	5	Balmoral	Southampton

FREE ON BOARD SPEND & SAVE

FREE On Board Spend AND Save per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026.

Book by 28 February 2025

Code	DoD	Cruise Title	Nights	Ship	Sailing From
L2532*	02 December 2025	Sub-Tropical Landscapes of the Canary Islands	14	Balmoral	Southampton
S2532	08 December 2025	Fairytale Castles & Old Towns of the Baltic	14	Borealis	Portsmouth
T2527	15 December 2025	Mystery Cruise	7	Bolette	Liverpool
L2533*	16 December 2025	River Cities of France & Belgium	6	Balmoral	Southampton
L2534	22 December 2025	In Search of the Northern Lights at Christmas	15	Balmoral	Southampton
S2533	22 December 2025	Canary Islands Christmas with New Year in Lisbon	13	Borealis	Portsmouth
T2528	22 December 2025	Canary Islands Christmas & Funchal Fireworks	14	Bolette	Liverpool
S2601*	04 January 2026	In Search of the Northern Lights	10	Borealis	Portsmouth
L2601	06 January 2026	Winter Warmth in the Canary Islands	14	Balmoral	Southampton
S2602*	14 January 2026	Cultural Spanish Discovery	14	Borealis	Portsmouth
L2602	20 January 2026	Wintertime Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords	10	Balmoral	Southampton
L2603	30 January 2026	In Search of the Northern Lights	15	Balmoral	Southampton
L2604*	14 February 2026	River Cities of France & Belgium	5	Balmoral	Southampton
L2605	21 February 2026	In Search of the Northern Lights with Lofoten	10	Balmoral	Newcastle
L2606	03 March 2026	In Search of the Northern Lights	10	Balmoral	Newcastle
L2607*	13 March 2026	In Search of the Northern Lights	10	Balmoral	Newcastle
L2608	23 March 2026	In Search of the Northern Lights	10	Balmoral	Newcastle

Cruises shown in bold with a * also have a Solo Traveller offer.

FREE ON BOARD SPEND OR SAVE

FREE On Board Spend up to £330 per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026 OR Save up to £220 per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026

Book by 28 February 2025

Code	DoD	Cruise Title	Nights	Ship	Sailing From
L2504B	01 April 2025	Springtime Norwegian Fjords	9	Balmoral	Southampton
S2508	04 April 2025	Maritime Traditions of Spain, Portugal & Gibraltar	13	Borealis	Newcastle
L2505	10 April 2025	Easter Escape to Portugal's Unspoilt Islands	14	Balmoral	Southampton
S2509	17 April 2025	Floral Amsterdam, Normandy & the Isles of Scilly	8	Borealis	Newcastle
T2507	24 April 2025	Springtime Norwegian Fjords & the Faroes	8	Bolette	Liverpool
L2508	06 May 2025	France & Spain with the River Seine	10	Balmoral	Southampton
T2509	07 May 2025	Colourful & Cosmopolitan Mediterranean with the Amalfi Coast	17	Bolette	Liverpool
S2512	07 May 2025	Scenic Isles of Scotland	7	Borealis	Newcastle
S2513	14 May 2025	Exploring Iceland in Eight Nights	8	Borealis	Newcastle
S2514	22 May 2025	Springtime Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights	5	Borealis	Newcastle
L2510	23 May 2025	France & the River Seine Bank Holiday	5	Balmoral	Southampton
T2510	24 May 2025	Scenic Scottish Isles in Five Nights	5	Bolette	Liverpool
L2511	28 May 2025	Scenic Waterways & Cities of Scandinavia	8	Balmoral	Southampton
S2515	28 May 2025	Scenic Fjords & Falls of Norway	8	Borealis	Dover
T2511	29 May 2025	Mountain Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords	8	Bolette	Liverpool
S2516	05 June 2025	Scenic Gems of the Dalmatian Coast	22	Borealis	Dover
T2512	06 June 2025	Exploring the Iconic Coastline of the Emerald Isle	7	Bolette	Liverpool
L2513	17 June 2025	Norway's Arctic Islands & Mountainous Vistas	10	Balmoral	Rosyth
T2514	23 June 2025	Discovering the Colourful French Riviera	16	Bolette	Liverpool
L2514	27 June 2025	Fairytale Castles & Old Towns of the Baltic	13	Balmoral	Rosyth
T2515	09 July 2025	Glaciers, Mountains & Fjords of Norway	9	Bolette	Liverpool
L2516	20 July 2025	French Rivers with Normandy & Bordeaux	13	Balmoral	Rosyth
T2517	25 July 2025	Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira	13	Bolette	Liverpool
S2520	29 July 2025	Scenic Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights	5	Borealis	Dover
_2517	02 August 2025	Scenic Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights	5	Balmoral	Rosyth
S2521	04 August 2025	Scenic Islands & Coastlines of Scotland & Ireland	9	Borealis	Southampton
L2518	07 August 2025	Mountains & Fjords of Norway	7	Balmoral	Rosyth
S2522	13 August 2025	Mountains & Fjords of Norway	8	Borealis	Southampton
L2519	15 August 2025	Scenic Isles & Lochs of Scotland	8	Balmoral	Newcastle .

FREE ON BOARD SPEND OR SAVE

FREE On Board Spend up to £330 per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026 OR Save up to £220 per person on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026

Book by 28 February 2025

Code	DoD	Cruise Title	Nights	Ship	Sailing From
Γ2519	22 August 2025	Scenic Scottish Isles in Five Nights	5	Bolette	Liverpool
_2520	23 August 2025	Scenic Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights	5	Balmoral	Newcastle
S2524	26 August 2025	Colourful Cliffside Towns of the Amalfi Coast	16	Borealis	Southampton
Γ2520	27 August 2025	Scenic Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords	9	Bolette	Liverpool
_2521	28 August 2025	French Rivers with Normandy & Bordeaux	11	Balmoral	Newcastle
2521	05 September 2025	Exploring the Land of Fire & Ice in Nine Nights	9	Bolette	Liverpool
2522	08 September 2025	Mountainous Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords	7	Balmoral	Newcastle
S2525	11 September 2025	Scenic Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords	8	Borealis	Southampton
2522	14 September 2025	Scenic Isles & Landscapes of Scotland & the Faroes	10	Bolette	Liverpool
2524	17 September 2025	Spanish Colours & Cultures	10	Balmoral	Southampton
S2526*	19 September 2025	Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira	14	Borealis	Southampton
Γ2523	24 September 2025	Italy's Scenic Riviera with Charming Cinque Terre	16	Bolette	Liverpool
2525	27 September 2025	Colourful Cliffside Towns of the Amalfi Coast	10	Balmoral	Valencia
_2526	07 October 2025	Bays, Mountains & Islands of the Dalmatian Coast	10	Balmoral	Civitavecchia (Rome)
S2528	10 October 2025	In Search of the Northern Lights	10	Borealis	Southampton
Γ2524	10 October 2025	Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira	13	Bolette	Liverpool
_2527	17 October 2025	Greek Island Odyssey	8	Balmoral	Dubrovnik
2528	25 October 2025	Discovering Turkish Treasures	12	Balmoral	Rhodes
2529	06 November 2025	Mountain Landscapes of Spain, Portugal & Gibraltar	7	Balmoral	Malaga
_2609	02 April 2026	River Cities of France & Portugal	14	Balmoral	Newcastle
52607	14 April 2026	Cuisines & Culture of French Cities	8	Borealis	Southampton
Г2608*	14 April 2026	Volcanic Vistas of the Azores & Madeira	14	Bolette	Liverpool
_2610	16 April 2026	Mountains & Fjords of Norway	7	Balmoral	Newcastle
52608	22 April 2026	Scenic Landscapes of the Norwegian Fjords	8	Borealis	Southampton
_2611	23 April 2026	Springtime Gardens of Europe	7	Balmoral	Newcastle
Г2609	28 April 2026	Mountains, Islands & Lakes of the Dalmatian Coast	24	Bolette	Liverpool
2609	30 April 2026	Dutch Waterways in Five Nights	5	Borealis	Southampton
2612	30 April 2026	Scenic Norwegian Fjords in Five Nights	5	Balmoral	Newcastle
S2610	05 May 2026	Italy's Scenic Riviera with Charming Cinque Terre	17	Borealis	Southampton



FREE ON BOARD SPEND OR SAVE

FREE On Board Spend up to £330 per person
on selected cruises departing in 2025 & 2026
OR Save up to £220 per person on selected
cruises departing in 2025 & 2026

Book by 28 February 2025

Code	DoD	Cruise Title	Nights	Ship	Sailing From
L2613	05 May 2026	Exploring the Land of Fire & Ice in Nine Nights	9	Balmoral	Newcastle
L2614	14 May 2026	Scenic Waterways & Cities of Scandinavia	9	Balmoral	Newcastle
S2611	22 May 2026	Cuisines & Culture of French Cities	5	Borealis	Southampton
T2610	22 May 2026	Scenic Islands & Dramatic Coastlines of Scotland	5	Bolette	Liverpool
L2615	23 May 2026	Fjords & Falls of Norway in Five Nights	5	Balmoral	Newcastle

Cruises shown in bold with a * also have a Solo Traveller offer.

OFFER TERMS & CONDITIONS

These Terms and Conditions are in addition to Fred. Olsen Cruise Lines' (FOCL) standard Terms and Conditions which are available online and on request. Both must be read before booking. All offers may be withdrawn or amended at any time without prior notice, cannot be combined, are subject to availability and cannot be applied retrospectively.

Prices shown are per person, based on two sharing, unless otherwise stated. Prices are capacity controlled and may change at any time, call for the latest prices. 'PP' is per person. All offers may be withdrawn or amended at any time without prior notice, cannot be combined unless stated, are subject to availability and cannot be applied retrospectively. Bookings made via Tour Operators are excluded from offer. Information shown is correct at time of going to print

Free On Board Spend offer on selected cruises: applicable to new bookings only, made between 26/12/24 and 28/02/25 inclusive, for five-to-24-night cruises, departing from 05 Jan 2025 up to 23 May 2026, inclusive, as highlighted on fredolsencruises.com. Offer excludes T2505, T250506, L2504AL1, L2504AL2, S2510, T2518, L252425, L252526, L252627, L252728, L252829, L252425N and cruises less than five or more than 24 nights in duration, Saver fares, charters, exclusive sailings, & Tour Operator holidays. Guests may choose either on board spend per person or a saving per person, on applicable cruises. Freedom fare terms and conditions apply. Offer is capacity controlled.

Solo Traveller offer: applicable on selected departures in selected single cabins. Solo Traveller offer is subject to availability and capacity controlled. In addition to above:

FREE On Board Spend: Free On Board Spend amounts vary per cruise and is per person (pp), up to two guests per cabin. On Board Spend is non-transferable, no refunds will be given for the credit amount shown, and no cash alternative will be given for unused on board spend. On board spending credit may only be used against purchases made on board and charged to the guest cabin account and cannot be used against any purchases prior to the cruise (i.e. pre-booked shore tours, pre-booked Joy of the Journey activities, pre-booked Spa treatments, etc).

E&OE.